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NÁZOV TURNAJA: MS BA Kraja mužov a žien
KATEGÓRIA: Štvorhra muži
1 STUPEN KO

1 Takáč Jakub / Kovanič Kristián -
- BYE -

17 Vojkovič Adam / Alexy Ján 3
(7,8,9)16 Pivko Lukáš / Kadlec Adam 0

10 Križanovič Kristián / Prievozník Igor -
- BYE -

- BYE -
6 Macháň Roman / Ševčík Martin -

7 Jaššo Miroslav / Medňanský Ladislav-
- BYE -

- BYE -
9 Drinka René / Basár Peter -

15 Gregor Jakub / Sucha Tomáš -
- BYE -

- BYE -
3 Lipták Andrej / Ivančo Félix -

4 Sklenár Matúš / Bella Juraj -
- BYE -

- BYE -
12 Chovan Alexander / Kleman Ondrej -

11 Križanovič Vojtech / Horváth Vojtech -
- BYE -

- BYE -
8 Červeň Pavol / Král Egon -

5 Bodík Michal / Hatvany Dominik -
- BYE -

- BYE -
13 Lelkeš Richard / Hamran Matej -

14 Matlovič Ondrej / Sivák Peter -
- BYE -

- BYE -
2 Grega Roland / Hegedüš Michal -

1 Takáč Jakub / Kovanič Kristián 3 (8,6,7)

17 Vojkovič Adam / Alexy Ján 0

10 Križanovič Kristián / Prievozník Igor 3
(9,7,6)6 Macháň Roman / Ševčík Martin 0

7 Jaššo Miroslav / Medňanský Ladislav0 (-8,-9,-7)

9 Drinka René / Basár Peter 3

15 Gregor Jakub / Sucha Tomáš 0
(-5,-6,-9)3 Lipták Andrej / Ivančo Félix 3

4 Sklenár Matúš / Bella Juraj 3 (6,8,9)

12 Chovan Alexander / Kleman Ondrej 0

11 Križanovič Vojtech / Horváth Vojtech 0
(-8,-9,-7)8 Červeň Pavol / Král Egon 3

5 Bodík Michal / Hatvany Dominik 3 (8,5,4)

13 Lelkeš Richard / Hamran Matej 0

14 Matlovič Ondrej / Sivák Peter 0
(-8,-7,-3)2 Grega Roland / Hegedüš Michal 3

1 Takáč Jakub / Kovanič Kristián 3 (8,-7,7,8)

10 Križanovič Kristián / Prievozník Igor 1

9 Drinka René / Basár Peter 1
(-9,-5,7,-6)3 Lipták Andrej / Ivančo Félix 3

4 Sklenár Matúš / Bella Juraj 3 (3,-5,8,9)

8 Červeň Pavol / Král Egon 1

5 Bodík Michal / Hatvany Dominik 1
(-11,-5,12,-9)2 Grega Roland / Hegedüš Michal 3

1 Takáč Jakub / Kovanič Kristián 3 (7,8,7)

3 Lipták Andrej / Ivančo Félix 0

4 Sklenár Matúš / Bella Juraj 3
(9,9,9)2 Grega Roland / Hegedüš Michal 0

1 Takáč Jakub / Kovanič Kristián 3 (9,9,9)

4 Sklenár Matúš / Bella Juraj 0
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